
                         Kenosha Bradford Sub-Sectional Championships
                              Tuesday October 20, 2020 2:15 P.M.
                            Wayne H. Dannehl Cross Country Course

                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP

  1.    35  Badger                                             (  17:05.24  1:25:26.20   1:17.62)
=================================================================
  1      1  Jackson Albanese     10   16:18.31
  2      5  Logan Wade           11   16:58.35
  3      6  Demetrius Farmakis   11   17:08.39
  4      9  Brody Kluge          11   17:25.22
  5     14  Dominic Alonzo       11   17:35.93
  6   ( 16) Seth Linnenmann      12   17:42.06
  7   ( 20) Nolan Cassidy        11   18:05.10

  2.    76  Kenosha Indian Trail                               (  17:41.88  1:28:29.41   1:17.33)
=================================================================
  1      3  Keegan Meier         11   16:53.80
  2     15  Chad Helmke          11   17:38.81
  3     17  Nick Klinkhammer     11   17:42.57
  4     19  Nick Fonk            11   18:03.10
  5     22  Logan Schultz        12   18:11.13
  6   ( 27) Gabe Islas           11   18:29.50
  7   ( 30) Connor Gilbert        9   18:32.56

  3.    90  Westosha Central                                   (  17:44.14  1:28:40.70   2:30.61)
=================================================================
  1      2  Will Allen           11   16:19.46
  2     12  Dylan Hartnek        12   17:27.10
  3     13  Dan Koffen           11   17:34.49
  4     28  Lucas Sternburg      10   18:29.58
  5     35  Frank Quinones       12   18:50.07
  6   ( 37) Travis Verhaalen      9   18:58.44
  7   ( 39) Steven Verhaalen     11   19:04.66

  4.   104  Kenosha Tremper                                    (  18:04.07  1:30:20.38   1:09.73)
=================================================================
  1      8  Nathaniel Jackson    12   17:24.83
  2     11  Owen West            12   17:25.25
  3     25  Colin Mossman        12   18:24.67
  4     29  Nathan Johnson       10   18:31.07
  5     31  Andrew Stich         12   18:34.56
  6   ( 32) Conor Neill          12   18:34.78
  7   ( 34) Benjamin Rothove     10   18:49.30

  5.   106  Union Grove                                        (  18:08.72  1:30:43.63   2:57.44)
=================================================================
  1      4  Marcus Johnson       12   16:55.38
  2      7  Hunter Reich         12   17:15.36
  3     10  Jake Matuszek        12   17:25.24
  4     41  Nathan McMahon       12   19:14.83
  5     44  Noah Ignasiak        10   19:52.82
  6   ( 47) Luke Baird           10   20:10.51
  7   ( 50) Joe Janda            12   20:28.16

  6.   146  Kenosha Bradford                                   (  18:35.00  1:32:55.04   1:21.83)
=================================================================
  1     18  Zackery Meyer        10   17:57.72
  2     23  Eli Fredrickson      10   18:20.09
  3     26  Noah Bliss           11   18:27.45
  4     36  Issac Sens           12   18:50.23
  5     43  Owen Erickson        10   19:19.55
  6   ( 45) Danny Torresin       10   19:58.27
  7   ( 51) Brevin Margetson     11   20:40.18

  7.   192  Wilmot Union                                       (  19:14.46  1:36:12.34   2:03.35)
=================================================================
  1     24  Cael Handorf          9   18:20.68
  2     38  Josh Melka           10   19:02.36
  3     40  Kieran Kendall       10   19:10.31
  4     42  Caleb Bruley         10   19:14.96
  5     48  Christian Obertin    12   20:24.03
  6   ( 49) Gabe Handorf         12   20:25.72
  7   ( 52) Shane Fielder         9   20:46.27
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                            Wayne H. Dannehl Cross Country Course

                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP

  8.   233  Burlington                                         (  20:45.17  1:43:45.86   4:31.92)
=================================================================
  1     21  Tanner Sylvester     11   18:09.99
  2     46  Ethan Kieffer        10   20:03.34
  3     53  Eli Tremmel          11   20:58.91
  4     56  Phillip Northrop     11   21:51.71
  5     57  Al Jost              12   22:41.91
  6   ( 58) Jon Sayre            11   22:50.76
  7   ( 62) Ian Nie               9   26:52.31

  9.   261  Big Foot                                           (  21:35.02  1:47:55.13   4:55.60)
=================================================================
  1     33  Gus Foster           11   18:42.78
  2     54  Josh Rolfs           11   21:16.66
  3     55  Connor Pecht         11   21:21.28
  4     59  Clayton Flies         9   22:56.03
  5     60  Bradley Galvin        9   23:38.38
  6   ( 61) Clayton Holt         10   25:36.40
  7   ( 63) John Rambatt          9   26:54.51
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                         Kenosha Bradford Sub-Sectional Championships
                              Tuesday October 20, 2020 2:15 P.M.
                            Wayne H. Dannehl Cross Country Course

                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========== ===== 
    1    1  4001 Jackson Albanese      10 Badger               16:18.31  5:15  t 
    2    2  4050 Will Allen            11 Westosha Central     16:19.46  5:16  i 
    3    3  4027 Keegan Meier          11 Kenosha Indian Tra   16:53.80  5:27  t 
    4    4  4046 Marcus Johnson        12 Union Grove          16:55.38  5:27  i 
    5    5  4007 Logan Wade            11 Badger               16:58.35  5:28  t 
    6    6  4003 Demetrius Farmakis    11 Badger               17:08.39  5:31  t 
    7    7  4049 Hunter Reich          12 Union Grove          17:15.36  5:34  i 
    8    8  4036 Nathaniel Jackson     12 Kenosha Tremper      17:24.83  5:37  i 
    9    9  4004 Brody Kluge           11 Badger               17:25.22  5:37  t 
   10   10  4047 Jake Matuszek         12 Union Grove          17:25.24  5:37  i 
   11   11  4042 Owen West             12 Kenosha Tremper      17:25.25  5:37    
   12   12  4051 Dylan Hartnek         12 Westosha Central     17:27.10  5:38    
   13   13  4052 Dan Koffen            11 Westosha Central     17:34.49  5:40    
   14   14  4006 Dominic Alonzo        11 Badger               17:35.93  5:40  t 
   15   15  4024 Chad Helmke           11 Kenosha Indian Tra   17:38.81  5:41  t 
   16   16  4005 Seth Linnenmann       12 Badger               17:42.06  5:42  t 
   17   17  4026 Nick Klinkhammer      11 Kenosha Indian Tra   17:42.57  5:42  t 
   18   18  4033 Zackery Meyer         10 Kenosha Bradford     17:57.72  5:47    
   19   19  4022 Nick Fonk             11 Kenosha Indian Tra   18:03.10  5:49  t 
   20   20  4002 Nolan Cassidy         11 Badger               18:05.10  5:50  t 
   21   21  4020 Tanner Sylvester      11 Burlington           18:09.99  5:51    
   22   22  4028 Logan Schultz         12 Kenosha Indian Tra   18:11.13  5:52  t 
   23   23  4031 Eli Fredrickson       10 Kenosha Bradford     18:20.09  5:55    
   24   24  4059 Cael Handorf           9 Wilmot Union         18:20.68  5:55    
   25   25  4038 Colin Mossman         12 Kenosha Tremper      18:24.67  5:56    
   26   26  4029 Noah Bliss            11 Kenosha Bradford     18:27.45  5:57    
   27   27  4025 Gabe Islas            11 Kenosha Indian Tra   18:29.50  5:58  t 
   28   28  4054 Lucas Sternburg       10 Westosha Central     18:29.58  5:58    
   29   29  4037 Nathan Johnson        10 Kenosha Tremper      18:31.07  5:58    
   30   30  4023 Connor Gilbert         9 Kenosha Indian Tra   18:32.56  5:59  t 
   31   31  4041 Andrew Stich          12 Kenosha Tremper      18:34.56  5:59    
   32   32  4039 Conor Neill           12 Kenosha Tremper      18:34.78  5:59    
   33   33  4009 Gus Foster            11 Big Foot             18:42.78  6:02    
   34   34  4040 Benjamin Rothove      10 Kenosha Tremper      18:49.30  6:04    
   35   35  4053 Frank Quinones        12 Westosha Central     18:50.07  6:04    
   36   36  4034 Issac Sens            12 Kenosha Bradford     18:50.23  6:04    
   37   37  4056 Travis Verhaalen       9 Westosha Central     18:58.44  6:07    
   38   38  4062 Josh Melka            10 Wilmot Union         19:02.36  6:08    
   39   39  4055 Steven Verhaalen      11 Westosha Central     19:04.66  6:09    
   40   40  4061 Kieran Kendall        10 Wilmot Union         19:10.31  6:11    
   41   41  4048 Nathan McMahon        12 Union Grove          19:14.83  6:12    
   42   42  4057 Caleb Bruley          10 Wilmot Union         19:14.96  6:12    
   43   43  4030 Owen Erickson         10 Kenosha Bradford     19:19.55  6:14    
   44   44  4044 Noah Ignasiak         10 Union Grove          19:52.82  6:24    
   45   45  4035 Danny Torresin        10 Kenosha Bradford     19:58.27  6:26    
   46   46  4016 Ethan Kieffer         10 Burlington           20:03.34  6:28    
   47   47  4043 Luke Baird            10 Union Grove          20:10.51  6:30    
   48   48  4063 Christian Obertin     12 Wilmot Union         20:24.03  6:34    
   49   49  4060 Gabe Handorf          12 Wilmot Union         20:25.72  6:35    
   50   50  4045 Joe Janda             12 Union Grove          20:28.16  6:36    
   51   51  4032 Brevin Margetson      11 Kenosha Bradford     20:40.18  6:40    
   52   52  4058 Shane Fielder          9 Wilmot Union         20:46.27  6:42    
   53   53  4021 Eli Tremmel           11 Burlington           20:58.91  6:46    
   54   54  4014 Josh Rolfs            11 Big Foot             21:16.66  6:51    
   55   55  4011 Connor Pecht          11 Big Foot             21:21.28  6:53    
   56   56  4018 Phillip Northrop      11 Burlington           21:51.71  7:03    
   57   57  4015 Al Jost               12 Burlington           22:41.91  7:19    
   58   58  4019 Jon Sayre             11 Burlington           22:50.76  7:22    
   59   59  4008 Clayton Flies          9 Big Foot             22:56.03  7:23    
   60   60  4010 Bradley Galvin         9 Big Foot             23:38.38  7:37    
   61   61  4012 Clayton Holt          10 Big Foot             25:36.40  8:15    
   62   62  4017 Ian Nie                9 Burlington           26:52.31  8:39    
   63   63  4013 John Rambatt           9 Big Foot             26:54.51  8:40    
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